
Saturday, March 9, 2013
    Masters Challenge Jumpers

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22003   Zachary     37.70      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22041   Bekah       39.12      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22026   Freya       39.14      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       22039   Zippity     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22042   Storm       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22011   Norm        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Graphite    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22038   Style       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22036   Mercy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Slingshot   No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22019   Zealous     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Jazz        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Fringe      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22012   Seeker      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   PD          No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22004   Rogue       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22045   Rumble      Absent  
       22040   Lambchop    Absent  
       22037   Blaze       Absent  
       22023   Probability Absent  
       22002   Pika        Absent  
       22025   Eve         Absent  

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26009   Kilo        38.12      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26006   Zoe         46.06      6.06      0      0      0      0     6.06    2
       26010   Hooligan    42.61      2.61      0      2      0      0     12.61   3
       26014   Dune        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26012   Sully       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26007   Chyna       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26005   Jack        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26002   Brave       Absent  

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12002   Zip         37.68      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       12003   Minnie      42.51      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 25
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Saturday, March 9, 2013
    Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22002  Furley      45.78      2.78      0      0      0      0     2.78    1
       P22005  Kizmet      52.88      9.88      1      4      0      8     Elim  
       P22004  Gauge       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16023  Mick        34.72      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16002  Keegan      35.76      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16015  Jus         38.07      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16006  Freedom     41.50      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16008  Sandy       48.55      5.55      1      0      0      0     10.55    
       P16013  Karla       74.60      31.60     1      0      0      0     36.60    
       P16019  Ben         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16012  Gunner      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16010  Karma       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16005  Quattro     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Rex         50.97      4.97      0      0      0      0     4.97    1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 28.6%



Sunday, March 10, 2013
    Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Rex         54.85      0.85      0      0      0      0     0.85    1

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16023  Mick        37.32      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16007  Mer         42.73      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16015  Jus         42.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16006  Freedom     44.49      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16019  Ben         68.62      18.62     1      1      0      0     28.62    
       P16013  Karla       76.74      26.74     1      0      0      0     31.74    
       P16005  Quattro     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16010  Karma       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16021  Rave        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16002  Keegan      Absent  

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22002  Furley      42.46      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22005  Kizmet      49.46      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P22004  Gauge       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 46.2%



Sunday, March 10, 2013
    Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12002   Zip         43.31      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12003   Minnie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16004   Gio         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26010   Hooligan    43.98      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26005   Jack        40.65      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       26007   Chyna       44.77      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       26002   Brave       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26006   Zoe         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26009   Kilo        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26012   Sully       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22038   Style       36.57      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22013   Graphite    36.59      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22012   Seeker      43.82      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22008   PD          42.08      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   4
       22002   Pika        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Fringe      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Probability No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22026   Freya       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Jazz        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Slingshot   No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Jack        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22036   Mercy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22011   Norm        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22040   Lambchop    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22042   Storm       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22004   Rogue       Absent  
       22037   Blaze       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 25
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 20.0%
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